1 GKD Desk Organizer with 4 Different Size Compartments stylish table
organizer for office desk 4 compartments with proper storage box for all
stationary items, unique corporate gifts (Black) | B0BKRVKVM6 (
GKD000266-BK ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1113VPN8dpKd7Co09s87h6KtH

Date & Time: 21/05/2023, 12:33:37
hrs Invoice Value: 

599.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: qVFTQ2vanbQXkj3HU1ni
Date & Time:

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Wood Gkd Desk Organizer With Clock Stylish Table
Organizer For office Desk 4 Compartments With Proper Storage Box
For All Stationary Items, Unique Corporate Gifts (Black Clock) |
B0BKQY4CTT ( GKD000266-CLBK ) 
HSN:441112

₹576.79 1 ₹576.79 12% IGST ₹69.21 ₹646.00

TOTAL: ₹69.21 ₹646.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-six only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: YDh4lGiJ33Aw8E559sDl Date & Time: 21/05/2023, 12:31:42 hrs Invoice Value: 646.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Finger Rings Jewellery Stand Hand Shaped Ring
Holder Premium Mannequin Good For Dressing Table Organizer,
Bedroom Decor And Display Stand For Shop (Pack Of 2) |
B0B58WKSBF ( GKD000526 ) 
HSN:441112

₹341.96 1 ₹341.96 12% IGST ₹41.04 ₹383.00

TOTAL: ₹41.04 ₹383.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Eighty-three only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Bookmarks Set of 5 Creative Book Marks for Book Unique Gifts for
Book Lovers Bookmarks Aesthetic Gifts Hard Paperback Handmade
Tassel dori Book Accessories(ecofriendly 5pc) | B0BQMVBD9K (
GKD000539-BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹99.11 1 ₹99.11 12% IGST ₹11.89 ₹111.00

TOTAL: ₹11.89 ₹111.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Eleven only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuLdtvB46762CH5lQAtA1AeE0ku3tp2tU

Date & Time: 21/05/2023, 12:10:47
hrs

Invoice Value: 
111.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer (4 in 1) with Mobile Stand Pen Holder and
Visiting card holder table organizer unique gift for office stationery and
study table organiser (Bamboo) Gift Kya De | B08LZ5DJQN (
GKD000223 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹260.71 1 ₹260.71 12% IGST ₹31.29 ₹292.00

TOTAL: ₹31.29 ₹292.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-two only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
SHREE ARTS & CRAFTS